Years:
Paraeducator

Paraeducator '
Program Specialist

Food Service

Cook’
Head Cook

Custodial/Grounds/Maintenance
Custodial/Grounds

Lead Grounds

Maintenance

HVAC Journeyman

Limited Maintenance Electrician
Short-term Laborer

Technology
Tech 1

Tech II
Tech III Programmer/Web Developer

Security
Security

$ 13.42
$ 14.95

$ 12.79
$ 14.68

$ 15.87
$ 17.52
$17.52
$ 30.00
$ 24.00
$11.11

$17.32
$ 20.46
$ 23.67

$ 14.95

1 Add $1/hr for any paraeducator position that requires a second language

2 Yale Cook receives an additional 2%
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EXHIBIT G— WAGE SCHEDULE (2015-2016)

2-3

$ 13.96
$ 15.55

$ 13.30
$ 15.27

$ 16.50
$ 18.22
$ 18.22
$31.20
$ 24.96

-5 68

$ 1436 §$14.90
$16.00 $16.59

$13.69 § 14.20
$15.71 $16.29

$16.98 §$17.62
$18.75 §$19.45
$18.75 $19.45
$32.10 §$33.30
$25.68 $26.64

(70% of custodial stepl)

$ 18.01
$21.28
$ 24.62

$ 15.55

$18.53 §$19.23
$21.89 §22.71
$2533 $26.27

$16.00 § 16.59

9-11
$ 1543
$17.19

§ 14.71
$ 16.88

§ 18.25
$ 20.15
§ 20.15
$ 34.50
$ 27.60

§ 19.92
§23.53
§27.22

$17.19

$ 15.70
$17.49

§ 14.96
$17.18

$ 18.57
$ 20.50
$ 20.50
$35.10
§ 28.08

$20.26
$ 23.94
$ 27.69

$17.49

$ 16.00
$17.79

$ 15.26
$17.48

$ 18.87
$ 20.80
$ 20.80
$ 35.40
§ 28.38

$ 20.56
$ 24.24
$27.99

$17.79

$16.30
$ 18.09

$ 15.56
$17.78

$ 19.17
$ 21.10
$21.10
$ 35.70
$ 28.68

$20.86
$ 24.54
$ 28.29

$ 18.09

$ 16.60
$ 18.39

$ 15.86
$ 18.08

$ 19.47
$21.40
$21.40
$ 36.00
$ 28.98

$21.16
$ 24.84
$ 28.59

$ 18.39

$ 16.90
$ 18.69

$ 16.16
$ 18.38

$ 19.77
$ 21.70
$21.70
$ 36.30
$29.28

$ 21.46
$ 25.14
$ 28.89

$ 18.69

$17.20
$ 18.99

$ 16.46
$ 18.68

$ 20.07
$ 22.00
$22.00
$ 36.60
$ 29.58

$21.76
$ 25.44
$29.19

$ 18.99



